
Public Outreach Meeting on Victoria County Station Early Site Permit Application 
Victoria, TX
15-Apr-10

Name Email Affiliation
Chris Kerr christopher.kerr@exeloncorp.com Exelon
David Distel david.distel@exeloncorp.com Exelon
Craig Nesbit craig.nesbit@exeloncorp.com Exelon
David Brown
Lee Keeling lkeeling@wkcfirm.com Walker Keeling and Carroll
William Blanchard wrb@wblanchard.com DeTar Hospital
Don Pozzi donpozzi@yahoo.com Victoria County Judge
Jim Heger jim_heger@yahoo.com Victoria Citizen
Richard Fritz
Amy Turner amy.turner@tpwd.state.tx.us TPWD
Jack Gaskins jack.gaskins@refugioisd.net Refugio ISD
Jim Stokes jstokes13@suddenlink.net
Ron Reyna
Russell Kiesling rwkiesling87@comcast.net
Rene Moscorro judge.moscorro@gmail.com Refugio County
Larry Blaylock ldblaylock@cpsenergy.com CPS Energy
Joshua Trembley Exelon
Marilyn Kray marilyn.kray@exeloncorp.com Exelon
William Scott william.scott@exeloncorp.com Exelon
Kenneth Eller VCGCD
Bob Temple nuclaw@mindspring.com Law Offices of RK Temple
Sharon Bernard sharonbernard@victoriaedc.com VEDC
Gabriel Lopez glopez@TDECU.org TDECU
John Figer Jffiger@comcast.net Paradise Ranch
Dale Duhon duhontribe@dishmail.net
Joseph L. Turman Joe@TrumanTransfer.net City of Victoria
Chip Deuce chip@eebuilders.com Builders Association Victoria 
Donald Tug VEDC
Martha Hamilton marthacandlewood@yahoo.com Candlewood Suites and Holiday Inn Express



Jeffrey Poche Jpoche@wmilm Waste Management
JJ Velasquez Jvelasquez@vicad.com Victoria Advocate
Jeb Lacey Jlacey@victoriatx.org JOEM
Lisa Hammond Lisa.Hammond@dhs.gov FEMA VI
Walter Womack
Tony Rigdon tonyrigdon@portofvictoria.com
Adrian Cannady adriancannady@victoriaedc.com VEDC
Mary Carter mary@blackburncarter.com TSEP
Tom Smith Smith@citizen.com Public Citizen
Don Hairell don@vcccomm.com
Sue Gibbs jsgibbs@dishmail.net Ranch Owner
John Gibbs jsgibbs@dishmail.net Ranch Owner
Mark E Couch
Stephanie Kusy skusy@newscenter25.com KAVU
Will Armstrong williearmstrongmovers.com Mayor City of Victoria, TX
Louise Patillo louise@louisehull.com
Dennis Patillo dennis.patillo@stewart.com
Linda Armstrong awarms@suddenlink.net
Dot Dufour dotdu4@suddenllink.net Property Owner --77 highway
Rusty Donohue rusty.donohue@willis.com Victoria VEDC
Randy Vivian randy.vivian@victoriachamber.org Victoria Chamber 
Clint Inc clint@cllintinc.com
Philiip Vasquez ptvasquez@gmail.com
James Lee Murphy jmurphy@gmail.com GBRA
Tim Hudson hudsont@uhv.edu UHV
Janice Hill Property Owner 
Justin Daily dailyjam@gmail.com
Betsy Crane betsy.crane@victoiracollege.edu Victoria College
Stan Upton refugiotxemc@yahoo.com Refugio Co.
Joe B. Bland jbbland56@gmail.com self
Rooney Davis pennysaver57@msn.com self
Michelle Hall mehall123@hotmail.com VSS
Kendra Nelson refugiocountypress@mysoutex.com Refugio County Press
Jan Scott jscott@andersonsmith.com Victoria Citizen (VEDC Board Member)



Rodney A. Mutschlen eds‐ram@tiso.net Elden Dist 
George H. Smajstrla Land Owner Victoria County
Lenny Anzaldua refugiochamber@gbcglobal.net Refugio EDC 
Sharon Lawrence
James Foote
W. Clayton Cain
Mary Conner TSEP
Gary Burns gburns@vctx.org Victoria Co.
Bob McCan Victoria County landowner
Chuye Clark Victoria Tower
Larry Clark  Victoria Tower
Bonnie Heckman bonheck@yahoo.com
Judy Triplett jetriplett.stp@gmail.com
Mike  Bouthiyelle
Brittany Upton
Bob Keith
Adam Adams adamadams@me.com
Emily Harrison harrisone@uhv.edu UHV
Kathryn Bassano bassano@netzero.com DETAR
Joseph Bassano bassano@hughes.net
Scott Flowerday scott.flowerday@dhs.org FEMA RVI
Xiomara Toote CMC
Kristan Soto
Richard Heibel richard.heibel@sbcglobal.net N/A
Tommie Rhoad trhoad@gbra.org GBRA
David Jeremy david.jeremy@dhs.gov FEMA
David Brownlee dbrownlee@RPM.Services.com RPM Services
Maya Bouthillette Queenofillusions@yahoo.com
Bill Jones
Wendy  Pursell wendy.pursell@refugioisd.net Refugio ISD
Chad Hall chad@regionalsteel.net Regional Steel Products
Steve Fotiades sfotiades@gmail.com Citizen
Kevin Mutschler kevin727@suddenlink.net Elden Dist 
Bruce Harrison bshkgs@hotmail.com
Elois Kraatz eloiskraatz@yahoo.com



Don Kraatz donkraatz@yahoo.com
Andrea Blomberg ablomberg@texaszoo.org
Lisa Peterson lisa.peterson@house.state.tx.us Rep Geanie Morrison
Ann Lopez glopez1008@stx.rr.com
Cindy Fernandez
Patty Vrazel vrazel@suddenlink.net
Doug  Vrazel vrazel@suddenlink.net
Geanie W. Morrison State Rep. Dist 30
Justy Unrul Victoria Rep Staff
Rae Walker rae.walker@dshs.state.tx.us TX DSHS
Kathy Autry Kathy@ABCTXmidCoast.org
Denise Rangel ranfurman@yahoo.com Vic City Council
John Crews CWB-The Ron Brown Co.
Jeff Lyon Jefflyonjkl@aol.com
Sherry Holm sherryholm@victoriaedc.com Victoria Economic Development Coorporation
Luke Billeri Lbilleri@tdecu.org TDECU
Ronnie Stanford School District 


